TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
To (By e-mail)

Month and
manufacturer
year of As per codification
7 No. of cylinders 4
Chassis number As applicable
9 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
operated vehicle
As applicable
Fuel used CNG
11. H. P, 62 Kw @ 2500 rpm
12, Cubic capacity
13. Ma kers classification TATA Starbus Prime
LP41O/36G BS-VI
SKL 34+A+D
t4. Wheel base
15. Seating capacity 34+A+D
16. Colour As applicable
17. ULW ( unladen weiqht) 5360 Kqs.
18. c.V.W. (Gross vehicle
weight) or RLW (Registered
laden weight) as certified by
the manufActurer
7300 Kgs.
19. Number, description, size
and ply rating of tyres as
declared by the
ma n ufacturer
Front axle 2t5/75 R17.5, 14 PR; 7.50 R16 LT, 16 PR
Rear Axle 2L5/75 R77.5 14 PR 7.50 R16 LT 16 PR
20 Reqistered Axle Weight
a Front Axle (Faw) 2920 Kqs.
Rear Axle (Raw)
Dimension
Overall lenqth 7230 mrn
Rear over hang 2160 mm
c Overall width 2340 mm
d Overall heiq ht 2910 mm
Min. Ground Cleara nce 150 mm
22. Speed governor (speed limiting
function)
ECU: M/S SQTL
23. Max Speed/Pre-set speed limit 60 kmph
2
2.
CBU
6.
8.
10.
3783 cc
3600 mm
L
b. 4380 Kqs.